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95 Courtney Cres
Painswick South  Barrie  ON  L4N 5S9 

Details: 

 
General Description: 

Visit web site: 

List Price: $475,000  
Sq Ft: 1500-2000  
Bedrooms: 4  
Bathrooms: 3  
Building Type: House  
Style: Link  
Storeys: 2  
Exterior Finish: Brick  
Land Size: 29.53 x 147.9 Feet  
Basement: Unfinished  
Heating: Forced Air Gas

Lots Of Room To Grow In This Beautiful 2-Storey, 4 Br 
Home W/ Larger Than Average Lot, Fenced Yard & 
Deck In A Great Family Neighbourhood. Investment 
Opportunity W/ Rm1 Zoning For Secondary Unit 
Potential.

Close To Schools, Hwy 400/11, Go-Transit & Shopping. 
Spacious Main Flr W/ Eat-In Kitchen & Living Rm Both 
Hosting A Sliding Glass Walk-Out To A Large Backyard. 
Some Rough-In Completed In The Basement.

Quick Closing Available For Back To School 
Consideration.

All Elfs (Except Light Fixtures Over Kitchen Table & In 
Back Two Bdrms). All Rods Included. All Window 
Coverings Included (Except Curtains In Back Two 
Bdrms), Fridge, Stove, Washer/Dryer, Dishwasher. Hot 
Water Tank: Monthly Rental Contract.

 

Want to book a home viewing?  
Call (416) 443-0300
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